Background image
1
Designed to resist high temperatures and UV radiation.​
© Kaimann GmbH | subject to alterations | www.kaiflex.co.uk
Durable UV resistant rubber insulation for higher temperatures, Kaiflex EPDMplus is an insulation material with a closed cell
structure that provides an inherent water vapour barrier and ensures Kaiflex EPDMplus can be used to prevent condensation
and pipe corrosion.
Resisting temperatures of up to 150°C makes Kaiflex EPDMplus appropriate for use on low pressure steam pipework but, in

• Delivery time for all Kaiflex EPDMplus products: 10 working days
• 10 mm and 32 mm tubes are available upon request
4 © Kaimann GmbH | subject to alterations | www.kaiflex.co.uk
Designed to resist high temperatures and UV radiation.​
Kaiflex EPDMplus continuous sheet
Colour: black
Insulation thickness
mm
Width
m
Length
m
Continuous sheet
Reference Order No. m² / carton
6 1 18 EPDM-06-E 64406000 18
10 1 10 EPDM-10-E 64410000 10
13 1 8 EPDM-13-E 64413000 8
19 1 6 EPDM-19-E 64419000 6
25 1 4 EPDM-25-E 64425000 4
32 1 3 EPDM-32-E 64432000 3
Kaiflex EPDMplus  self-adhesive tape
Colour: black
Reference Order No.
Insulation